
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 330 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAP CABANG Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 520490 5/4264

 2 NIPPY UNO Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4162

 3 IMPRESS THEM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/2P. Sims 533843 3/2219

 4 CHANCE YOUR ARM Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/2P. Sims 528375 3/2189

 5 TREVER'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528613 1/0183

 6 FUSION WHISPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/2S. Lang 500469 5/2178

 7 CAWBOURNE RICKO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2Y 5/1B. Talbot 526400 4/3177

 8 BEVEN'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/3T. O'Keefe 528610 3/1144

 9 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 6Y 5/4E. Winters 507677 1/0138

 10 VELOCITY ANNA 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 499393 3/2103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 528256 4/3243

 2 SHORT TICKET Last start winner WAG, 18/02/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 533176 3/2239

 3 WHITE TICKET Last start winner WAG, 18/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 533177 2/1211

 4 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 3/1210

 5 BOREE BELLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/02/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0180

 6 GET ON IT Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3162

 7 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 534247 1/0158

 8 VORTEX 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0154

 9 VORTEX 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0154

 10 HURRICANE ASHY Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2141

 11 VELOCITY ANNA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 499393 3/2103

 12 MUSTERED COURAGE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 7Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/053

 13 SIX AGAIN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528615 4/2199

 14 DANA DANCER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1178

 15 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2162

 16 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score BUL, 22/12/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3N. Staines 525569 4/1156

 17 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0124

 18 BOLT ALONG 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 4/1121

 19 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4N. Staines 530475 1/0112

 20 ON THE WATCH Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 6P (FEL)Y 7Y 5/3P. Goodwin 498550 2/1104

 21 CENTRAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/1103

 22 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R8, Y 5Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 521002 2/0103

 23 ROCKSTAR JELFS 2 Weighted points score WBL, 25/01/2021, R12 7P 4P 7P 5/3P. Goodwin 529825 2/1102

 24 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/063

 25 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 1/062

 26 DUSTY HAWKE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y 6P 5/4R. Morley 498714 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WE'RE ON LAD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 26/02/2021, R2, P

GBN, 20/02/2021, R2, Y

1P 2P 3Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 533376 1/0112

 2 PRINCE OF LYGON Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Lord 532349 1/0151

 3 BACI BACI Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Lord 532350 1/0151

 4 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0134

 5 LUCKY LANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 3P M/1A. Lord 532351 0/0117

 6 IT'S A MAYBE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1P. Sims 534734 0/0112

 7 DANA CHILL 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 2Y M/1S. Lang 530541 0/0102

 8 MR. MAUI Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1B. Talbot 534428 0/0100

 9 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/094

 10 SYCAMORE KEZ 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527420 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P NG 330 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 1P 1/1L. Roy 532682 8/7333

 2 JANDERRA'S DIVA Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 6P 1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9315

 3 SPRINKLE FUSION Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 7/6336

 4 MEEKA'S CHARM Grade order Grade 2 3P 2P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528262 8/7276

 5 SPOOKIE VISION Grade order Grade 2 5P 8P 1Y 2/1/2J. Lord 498156 16/4213

 6 IDLE RANGER Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Lord 526613 10/5302

 7 RAPID HILL BILLY Grade order Grade 3 2P 3P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528261 7/6255

 8 OUT SMART 'EM Grade order Grade 3 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Buick 500973 7/6213

 9 RICH HISTORY Grade order Grade 3 4P 7P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 14/10189

 10 MR. MAISEY 3 Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1N. Staines 497763 9/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEART ANGEL Last start placegetter TEM, 28/02/2021, R2, P 2P 6Y 2P M/1N. Staines 532620 0/0114

 2 STILL TOUGH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2P M/1J. Lord 534425 0/0101

 3 FAST LURCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 28/02/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/079

 4 ANDY'S ME DAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P M/1B. Talbot 532347 0/070

 5 HOT TZARINA 3 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R2, P 7P M/1J. Mccallum 536418 0/033

 6 HOT WASH 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 8P M/1J. Mccallum 536419 0/025

 7 EXTREME BURN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y M/1M. Morris 523921 0/066

 8 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/052

 9 URALLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 8Y 4P 6P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P MX 457 0-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDEVELOP Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/3P. Sims 530596 2/1219

 2 SYCAMORE IRIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4P. Sims 528442 2/0171

 3 SECRET SNAPS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 3Y 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 3/1166

 4 PRANCER LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535737 1/0147

 5 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 8Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 533374 2/0135

 6 SPOT ON MICK Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Mccallum 494195 1/084

 7 MENISCUS FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/079

 8 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Grade order Maiden 2P 4P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0147

 9 EXTREME BURN 3 Grade order Maiden 5P 4P 5Y M/1M. Morris 523921 0/066

 10 BANNER LOMAR Grade order Maiden 4P 8P 7P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535736 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P MX 457 GSALM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET MARIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0183

 2 BOREE BELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0180

 3 IMPRESS US Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Sims 533845 1/0171

 4 DE GOEY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4J. Smith 530578 2/0132

 5 FLAMING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4D. Griffiths 523414 2/0129

 6 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Breust 527177 1/0114

 7 ROCKSTAR JELFS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4P. Goodwin 529825 2/0102

 8 MENISCUS FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/079

 9 SENOR GURU 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 6P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 1/062

 10 DUSTY HAWKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 6P 5/4R. Morley 498714 1/052

 11 ANDY'S ME DAD 2 Grade order Maiden 5P 7P 2P M/1B. Talbot 532347 0/070

 12 EXTREME BURN 1 Grade order Maiden 5P 4P 5Y M/1M. Morris 523921 0/066

 13 URALLA 1 Grade order Maiden 8Y 4P 6P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/050

 14 HOT TZARINA 2 Grade order Maiden 7P M/1J. Mccallum 536418 0/033

 15 HOT WASH 1 Grade order Maiden 8P M/1J. Mccallum 536419 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P NG 457 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN REMISS Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 3Y 2/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 15/7275

 2 NANGAR GOLD 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/3306

 3 MR. DUSTY SIR Grade order Grade 3 3P 8C 2C 3/1/2N. Staines 525575 6/5256

 4 SPRITLEY EBONY 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 7P 3P 3/1/1J. Lord 498855 13/7250

 5 DIP IT IN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2C 1C 5/2R. Smith 533343 4/3230

 6 TOMMY TOWN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 3/2216

 7 SWEET HONEY JESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 6C 1P 5/1N. Staines 525571 4/3215

 8 EVERY CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Roy 499927 15/5201

 9 SANDY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 2P 5/3D. Grant 526043 2/1195

 10 PYRAMID EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/2J. Smith 530575 3/2147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P NG 457 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 1 1P 3P 2P 1/2J. Lord 521013 19/15366

 2 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 2P 6P 1P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 24/20323

 3 SPEAKING SPANISH Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 5P 1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8231

 4 RITZA DONALD Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 6C 2/1/2J. Lord 507349 17/12247

 5 NANGAR GOLD 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/3306

 6 SPRITLEY EBONY 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 7P 3P 3/1/1J. Lord 498855 13/7250

 7 MR. TICKET Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2J. Lord 533173 5/4326

 8 LIGHTNING BLUE Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2V. Mileto 507761 14/3261

 9 OPAL ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5C 1C 5/2J. Lord 530801 4/3292

 10 SARITA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5C 5/1J. Lord 526615 6/3254
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWICE IS NICE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1162

 2 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 4/1105

 3 MOMENT OF BLISS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 18/02/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 5/4P. Sims 524939 5/0249

 4 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 4C 2P 1P 5/3E. Hughes 523714 5/1220

 5 DARK RAIN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 3C 2P 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 521190 4/2146

 6 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 6Y 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. MAISEY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1N. Staines 497763 9/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE PERFECT Last start placegetter TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1R. Bates 493279 11/9153

 2 VELOCITY ANNA 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 499393 3/2103

 3 MUSTERED COURAGE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 7Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/053

 4 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1C. Spratt 524974 5/3243

 5 SIX AGAIN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528615 4/2199

 6 TIKKI Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R4, Y 4Y 3P 3P 5/1G. Schwencke 497437 9/3184

 7 DANA DANCER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1178

 8 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2162

 9 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0124

 10 BOLT ALONG 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 4/1121

 11 BLUESTONE PIPER Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Morley 491307 9/578

 12 SENOR FURY Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/1G. Schwencke 499537 5/468
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA CHILL 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 2Y M/1S. Lang 530541 0/0102

 2 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/088

 3 ANDY'S ME DAD 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P M/1B. Talbot 532347 0/070

 4 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/02/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/069

 5 WINLOCK TO SHAY First start M/1A. Weekes 537088 0/00

 6 SYCAMORE KEZ 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527420 0/058

 7 HOT TZARINA 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R2, P 7P M/1J. Mccallum 536418 0/033

 8 HOT WASH 3 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 8P M/1J. Mccallum 536419 0/025

 9 DANA ALICE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Lang 530543 0/056

 10 URALLA 3 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 8Y 4P 6P M/1M. Hannay 527286 0/050

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 March 2021 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 9/2210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALKING COUNTRY Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/3N. Staines 531416 3/1194

 2 GORDITO Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2A. Della Bosca 522300 5/3183

 3 CARLA RUM Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1156

 4 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 495057 7/4126

 5 BOLT ALONG 3 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 4/1121

 6 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 6Y 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0115

 7 HAMMER FOOT Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 7/5111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 1 732 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score WPK, 06/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3C 1/2J. Lord 495052 20/8406
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 2 732 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TERMS Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R4, C 4C 4P 3P 2/1/1J. Lord 493636 19/16242
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 07 March 2021

P 5 732 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWICE IS NICE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1162

 2 AMISTAD 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/02/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 4/1105

 3 DARK RAIN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 3C 2P 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 521190 4/2146
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